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Attachment 1 -   List of Attendees Pre-Proposal Conference –  
 Emergency Operations Training Academy Support Services, RFP DE-SOL-0003174 
 
Date:  06 January 2012, Time:  0900-1200  
Location:  2309 Renard Pl SE Suite 101 A&B, Albuquerque, NM 87106   
 

Name Company Phone Email CIT 
Ted Barton Alutiiq, LLC P 757.549.9981 

C 520.610.1543 
tedbarton@alutiig US 

Jean Strosinski Alutiiq, LLC 505.286.4079 jstrosinski@greggservices.com US 
Lawrence Palmer Alutiiq, LLC 505.766-9883 lpalmer@epsilonsystems.com US 
Jerry L. Greene ITP  505-796-0996 ext. 104 jgreene@itpnm.com US 
Xenophon T. James, ITP 505-796-0996  ext. 101 xjames@itpnm.com US 

Paul F. Stoudenmire ITP 505-796-0996 ext. 109 pstoudenmire@itpnm.com US 
Deidra Yearwood Sonalysts, Inc 505.661.8817 ext. 230 dyearwood@sonalysts.com US 
Dennis McLain Sonalysts, Inc 505.661.8817 ext. 229 dmclain@sonalysts.com US 
Frederick M. Jonas  Applied Research Associates, Inc P 505.883.3636  

F 505-872-0794 
fjonas@ara.com US 

H. C. Phillips Applied Research Associates, Inc P 505.846.4035 
F 505.846.3859 

hphillips@ara.com 
 

 

Josh MacDonald COMPA Industries T: 505.843.8421  
F: 505.843.8424 

jmacdonald@compa.com US 

Dilip V. Kulkarni Systematic Management Services, Inc O 301.353.0072  
C 301.651.0062  

dilip.kulkarni@smshq.com US 

James Roger Hale Spectra Tech, Inc. 865.604.0006 roger@spectratechinc.com US 
Sandra A. Villa SAV Associated Services 505.661.7000 savilla@savas-llc.com US 
Andrew H.McCaddin SAV Associated Services 505.661.7000 mccaddin@savas-llc.com US 
Kathleen Poole Spectra Tech Inc. O 719.578.3341 

C 719.338.0568 
kpoole@spectratechinc.com US 

Derek Skene AlphaTRAC, Inc 303.842.1245 dskene@alphatrac.com US 
Jerry V. Fox PECOS Management Services, Inc. 505-323-8355 jfox@pecosmanagement.com US 
Christopher M. Timm PECOS Management Services, Inc. 505.323-8355 ctimm@pecosmanagement.com US 
Gary A Van Valin Keystone International W 505.797.8881 

C  505.463.6611 
gary@keystoneinc.net US 

Michelle Detry Keystone International (505) 797-8881 michelle@keystoneinc.net US 
Maria De Rios Orion Technologies International  (505) 998-4000 mderios@orionint.com US 
Eva Rios Orion Technologies International (505) 998-4000  US 
Leland Yates TSSI/Accessinn  P 301. 998.6164 

 
lLeland_yates@accessinn.com 
sbeatty@tssi-inc.com 

US 

Robert Martin 
 

GenQuest, Inc. 505-246-2829 chip.martin@genquestinc.com US 
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Name Company Phone Email CIT 
Edward McCorkindale GenQuest, Inc 505-246-2829  US 
 
Elizabeth Farrell Hale 

Science Applications International 
Corporation (SAIC 

505-830-6767 
 

farrellhalee@saic.com 
 

US 

Mr. Richard Priem Entereza, Inc. 505-254-3700 rpriem@pttallc.com US 
Mr. Ronald “Ron” Unruh Entereza, Inc. 505-254-3700 ext 25 ron.unruh@entereza.com US 
Mr. William “Bill”  Shane Entereza, Inc. 505-254-3700 ext 6 bill.shank@entereza.com US 
Larry Hughes Performance Excellence Partners 703-984-9468 lhughes@pep8a.com US 
Christopher W. Lear 
 

GEM Technology International Corp. C 301-254-4000 clear@gemtechnology.com 
 

US 

Louis Restrepo, President Nuclear Safety Associates, Inc O 505.883.-0553  
C 505.239.2672  

restrepol@omicron.net US 

Ashok Siddhanti  EnDyna, Inc. W 703 848 8842 ext. 102 
F  703 848 9001 

ashok@endyna.com US 

Dennis Damore Crisis Simulations 503.318.6295 ddamore@crisissimulations.com US 
Jerry Adams Crisis Simulations 503.318.6295  US 
Chris Hatzi Crisis Simulations 503.330.6944 chatzi@crisissimulations.com US 
Miguel Martinez  Northstar Conulting 505.261.3081 paycation@gmail.com US 
Steven Prier Aktarius Technical Svcs 850.814.3562 Steve.prier@aktarius.com US 
Geoffrey Aiken ARA 505.853.6716 gaiken@ara.com US 
Patrick Bisese Street Legal  Industries 850.814.3562 pat@slind.net US 
David Copeland Street Legal  Industries 865.483.6373 pat@slind.net US 
David Lenter ATC Magnetics 360.434.6854 dave@atcmagnetics.com US 
John Olaughlin Team ATC 505.796.8291 Olaughlin.john@gmail.com US 
William Beaumont CACI 505.853.9237 wbeaumont@caci.com US 
Dennis Basile Strategic Mgt. Sol 505.888.0619 Dennis.basile@smsi.us US 
John Paul DeLange  North Star Consulting Group 907.306.8059 jonpaul.delange@gowithnorthstar.com US 
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